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Faculty Athletic Council Office of the President

Dr. Walter Creekmore Curriculum & Instruction ED 1291 creekmore Chair

Dr. Ed Adams Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 3800 eadams  

Dr. Michael Beutner Curriculum & Instruction ED 3142 beutner  

Dr. Benny Blaylock Pharmacy Operations PY 1696 blaylock  

Dr. Holly Casey
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Honors Council Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Holly Casey Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1248 casey Chair

Dr. Mary Adams English AS 1500 madams  

Dr. Ralph Brown History & Government AS 1088 rbrown  

Dr. Mark Doherty
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International Education Council Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Mara Loeb Registrar - International Students VPAA 3678 loeb Chair

International Education Council (1)

Dr. Victor Hsia Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1747 hsia  

Ms. Mary Schmeer Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5259 schmeer  

International Education Council (2)

Mr. David Burley Gerontology & Sociology AS 1433 burley  

Mr. Tae-hyun Kim Communication AS 1446 kim  

Dr. Pamela Newman
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Records Management Committee Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Glenn Jordan University Library VPAA 1054 gjordan Chair

Dr. Richard Hood President's Office President 1010 hood  

Ms. Linda Jackson Registrar VPAA 5271 jackson  

Dr. Eric Pani VP - Academic Affairs VPAA 1025 pani  

Ms. Gail Parker Budget Office VPBA 1961 gparker  

Mr. Don Smith University Library VPAA 1050 dosmith  

Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center VPBA 5015 whatley  

Research Council Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. James Bulot Gerontology & Sociology AS 3229 bulot Chair

Dr. Linda Bryan Communicative Disorders HS 1397 lbryan  

Dr. John Carr Biology AS 1796 carr  

Dr. Ken Clow Marketing BA 1189 clow  

Dr. Virginia Eaton Graduate Studies VPAA 1036 eaton Ex-officio

Dr. Jean Low Psychology ED 1346 low  

Dr. Joe McGahan Psychology ED 1338 mcgahan  

Dr. Hari Mehendale Toxicology PY 1691 mehendale  

Dr. Tammy Parker Economics & Insurance BA 1162 tparker  

Dr. George Roberts Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1633 groberts  

Dr. Thomas Sasek Biology AS 1792 sasek  

Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1693 shah  

Dr. Harold Williamson Criminal Justice AS 1439 hwilliamson  

Scholarship Committee Office of the President

Ms. Lisa Miller Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5431 lmiller Chair

Dr. Ed Adams Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 3800 eadams  

Dr. William Barnett Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1146 barnett  

Ms. Debbie Brossett Nursing HS 1669 brossett  

Ms. Sharon Brown Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5321 sbrown Ex-officio

Dr. Wayne Brumfield VP- Student Affairs VPSA 5215 wbrumfie Ex-officio

Ms. Judith Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 5320 cramer Ex-officio

Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5265 duggins  

Dr. Jeff Galle English AS 1485 galle  

Dr. Peggie Jelks Curriculum & Instruction ED 1274 jelks  

Mr. Mark Labude University Advancement VPUA 3610 labude  

Ms. Tasha Lee Athletics Athletics 7971 tlee  

Mr. Derle Long Music AS 1594 long  

Ms. Barbara Michaelides Retention VPAA 5550 michaelides  

Dr. Russell Minton Biology AS 1795 minton  

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue  

Dr. Stephen Richters VP - Academic Affairs VPAA 1025 richters Ex-officio

Dr. 
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Student Tuition and Fee Appeals Committee Office of the President

Ms. Diane Singletary Controller VPBA 5100 singletary Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder  

Mr. Camile Currier Student Services & Judicial Affairs VPSA 5231 currier  

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue

Dr. Sherlyn Powell Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1272 spowell
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University Calendar Committee Office of the President

Dr. Mark Arant


